oy
R

BASKETS ../ 7.

3 WINGS FF $12.
4 WINGS FF $13
1 PORK CHOP FF $12
2 PORK CHOP FF $13.
JUMBO SHRIMP FF $14
WHITING FF $13.
CATFISH FF $14.
GIZZARDS FF $12
LIVERS FF $12

95

.25
.25

25

.95

25
25

.25
.25

\&

The Original
Soul Food Caje

SEAFOOD Y.wicrs
JUMBO SHRIMP $16.95
WHITING $15.95
CATFISH $16.95
SIDES = Sl
CABBAGE MASHED POTATOES
RICE MAC & CHEESE
MIXED GREENS CANDIED YAMS

STRING BEANS

HAND CUT FRIES $4.99

DINNERS -/ 2 Jizs

RIBS (Sat & Sun)
SALSBURY (Sat & Sun)
3 CHICKEN WINGS

4 CHICKEN WINGS
CHICKEN LIVERS
CHICKEN GIZZARDS

. TURKEY WINGS
. JERK TURKEY WINGS

PORK CHOPS

SMOTHERED PORK CHOPS
SMOKED SAUSAGE w/ GRAVY & ONIONS
MEATLOAF

BAKED CHICKEN

$17.

$16
$13
$15

$14.
$14.

$15
$16
$15
$15

$14.

$15
$15

95

.95
.95
.95

95
95

.95
.95
.95
.95

95

.95
-95



